Race Date
April 14, 2018

Place

Overall Name

Kaleb Raybon
Maurice Ducarpe
William Baxter
John Gelaci

Matt Dornback
Ryan Burns
Desmond Lafleur
Randi McCraney
Taylor Covington
Roger Dunaway
Michael Plitsch
Darin Dees
James Burns
Carly Verrett

Erin Plitsch
Gage Lisle

John Bosco
Mendy Sepulvado
Logan Madden
Cindy Burnett
Claudia Landry
Chaz Riley

Mike Carter
Analy Lafleur
Sarah Rose
Allen Roberts
Caroline Petty
Ed White

Stacey Kreher
Angie Crawford
Charlene Murphy

Dominique Waguespack

Waits Murphy
Scott Lewis

Brew Darby

Jill Rutherford
Rachel White
Toni Fagan

Jim Fraiser
Adrianne Trogden
Hildegarde Regan
James Burns
Tammy Bazor
Abigail Authement
Samantha Mahler
Margaret Taylor
Michelle Loup
Gaye McDaniel
Denise Lewis
Felicia Piazza
Jillian Garretti
Kelly Roland
Richard Strebeck
Sherrie Hand
Nancy Burns
Amanda Jennings
John Jennings
Lucy Ridge

Ann Blackwell
Paula Plunkett
Brandy Lafontaine
Randy Patterson
Dominick Dufrene
Courtland Piazza
Melinda Jones
Ruth Carrasquero
Rodger Green

Results By CajunTiming.com

Bring It to the Bay- Half Marathon/Relay/5K

City
Picayune MS
New Orleans LA
Bay Saint Louis MS

Bay Saint Louis MS
New Orleans LA
Biloxi MS
Hattiesburg MS
Pass Christian MS
Brookhaven MS
New Orleans LA
Mobile AL

New Orleans LA
Gulfport MS
Gulfport MS
Covington LA
Ocean Springs MS
Gulfport MS
Covington LA
Diamondhead MS
Diamondhead MS
Long Beach MS

Biloxi MS

North Falmouth MA
Moss Point MS
Dixon MO

Long Beach MS
Kiln MS
Diamondhead MS
Diamondhead MS
Abita Springs LA
Diamondhead MS
Slidell LA

Hattiesburg MS
Long Beach MS
Marietta GA
Pass Christian MS
New Orleans LA
Atlanta GA
New Orleans LA
Petal MS

Petal MS

New Orleans LA
Ridgeland MS
Baton Rouge LA
Gulfport MS
Gulfport MS
Bay Saint Louis MS
Covington LA
Gulfport MS
Long Beach MS
Mount Olive MS
New Orleans LA
Lafayette LA
Lafayette LA
Biloxi MS

Mize MS
Picayune MS

Pensacola FL

Bay St Louis MS
Slidell LA

New Orleans LA
Baton Rouge LA

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

586
527
507
701
526
516
554
566
705
528
583
525
514
605
582
562
510
596
160
512
556
590
709
553
593
591
578
607
550
523
573
606
574
561
710
594
608
530
532
604
587
513
508
505
565
603
564
567
559
580
704
592
600
535
515
541
542
589
509
584
706
577
708
579
546
520

98

30
30
15
34
35
16
37
41
32
51
34
43
23
34
33
13
52
39
29
51
30
21
60
30
34
68
28
52
35
53
40
37
10
54
51
34
42
42
63
37
57
51
53
19
47
24
55
51
56
31
36
33
49
54
50
32
33
25
62
59
29
66
28
29
39
37
29
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AG Place

1
1/6
1/3
2/6
1/2
2/3
212

1

1711
17
3/6
11
11

2/11

3/11
3/3
217
1/8
1/5
1/6
4/6
1/4
1/2

4/11

5/11
1/3
1/4
3/7
2/8
2/6
1/3
3/8
11
417
5/7

6/11
2/3
3/3
212
4/8
1/5
6/7
3/6
214
1/3
3/4
2/5
4/6
3/5

7/11
5/8

8/11
11
5/6
6/6

9/11
5/6
214
1/2
4/5
3/4
2/3
2/5
3/5
6/8
7/8
4/5

Open
30-34
13-18
30-34
35-39
13-18
35-39
Open
30-34
50-54
30-34
40-44
19-24
30-34
30-34
13-18
50-54
35-39
25-29
50-54
30-34
19-24
60-64
30-34
30-34
65-99
25-29
50-54
35-39
50-54
40-44
35-39
1-12
50-54
50-54
30-34
40-44
40-44
60-64
35-39
55-59
50-54
50-54
19-24
45-49
19-24
55-59
50-54
55-59
30-34
35-39
30-34
45-49
50-54
50-54
30-34
30-34
25-29
60-64
55-59
25-29
65-99
25-29
25-29
35-39
35-39
25-29

5K Individuals

—————————— Total---------- Chip
Chip Time GunTime  Diff Pace

21:40.9 36:38.5 14:57.6 6:59/M
21:54.0 36:52.7 14:58.6 7:04/M
22:27.9 37:26.2 14:58.2 7:15/M
22:40.5 37:38.8 14:58.2 7:19/M
23:25.0 38:22.2 14:57.2 7:33/IM
24:11.3 39:09.8 14:58.4 7:48/M
24:50.1 39:48.7 14:58.6 8:01/M
25:01.2 39:59.5 14:58.3 8:04/M
25:55.9 40:54.3 14:58.3 8:22/M
27:26.7 42:245 14:57.8 8:51/M
28:16.6 43:29.3 15:12.6 9:07/M
28:27.1 43:26.4 14:59.2 9:11/M
29:01.4 44:00.2 14:58.8 9:22/M
29:12.4 44:11.7 14:59.2 9:25/M
29:26.7 44:34.3 15:07.6 9:30/M
30:00.3 45:02.9 15:02.6 9:41/M
30:25.7 45:26.9 15:01.1 9:49/M
31:16.4 46:15.8 14:59.3 10:05/M
31:27.8 46:42.7 15:14.9 10:09/M
31:51.7 46:55.3 15:03.5 10:16/M
31:54.7 46:57.3 15:02.5 10:17/M
31:55.8 46:57.9 15:02.1 10:18/M
31:58.6 47:00.3 15:01.7 10:19/M
32:21.3 47:33.7 15:12.3 10:26/M
32:50.2 47:57.5 15:07.3 10:35/M
34:19.7 49:21.9 15:02.1 11:04/M
34:20.6 49:25.3 15:04.6 11:05/M
34:22.6 49:27.8 15:05.2 11:05/M
34:47.3 49:49.7 15:02.3 11:13/M
35:30.1 50:33.9 15:03.7 11:27/M
36:00.6 51:08.2 15:07.6 11:37/M
36:01.5 51:04.9 15:03.4 11:37/M
36:01.9 51:08.5 15:06.6 11:37/M
36:22.2 51:27.5 15:05.3 11:44/M
36:27.0 51:28.1 15:01.1 11:45/M
36:27.3 51:29.3 15:01.9 11:45/M
36:48.9 51:53.9 15:04.9 11:52/M
37:02.0 52:06.5 15:04.5 11:57/M
37:08.2 52:05.2 14:57.0 11:59/M
37:12.4 52:12.9 15:00.4 12:00/M
38:09.3 53:15.2 15:05.9 12:18/M
38:42.1 53:42.0 14:59.8 12:29/M
38:48.0 53:53.1 15:05.1 12:31/M
38:56.1 54:00.9 15:04.7 12:34/M
38:56.5 54:00.9 15:04.4 12:34/M
39:00.9 54:11.5 15:10.6 12:35/M
39:20.2 54:26.4 15:06.2 12:41/M
39:30.5 54:37.8 15:07.2 12:45/M
40:39.9 55:38.6 14:58.6 13:07/M
40:43.5 55:52.2 15:08.7 13:08/M
41:05.1 56:08.1 15:02.9 13:15/M
41:34.2 56:39.1 15:04.8 13:25/M
41:40.0 56:46.4 15:06.3 13:26/M
41:42.8 56:46.4 15:03.5 13:27/M
41:57.6 56:57.1 14:59.4 13:32/M
42:43.4 57:44.2 15:00.8 13:47/M
42:43.6 57:43.8 15:00.2 13:47/M
43:05.3 58:10.6 15:05.2 13:54/M
43:56.6 58:58.5 15:01.8 14:10/M
44:35.5 59:33.1 14:57.6 14:23/M
44:48.4 59:58.8 15:10.3 14:27/M
48:03.9  1:03:08.3 15:04.3 15:30/M
48:21.0 1:03:29.3 15:08.2 15:36/M
48:42.7  1:03:52.4 15:09.7 15:43/M
49:01.2  1:04:02.3 15:01.1 15:49/M
49:05.5 1:04:13.1 15:07.5 15:50/M
49:16.0 1:04:14.1 14:58.0 15:54/M
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Race Date
April 14, 2018

Place

Overall Name

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81

Results By CajunTiming.com

Steven Jacobs Il
Dorothy Masters
Stephen Burrell
Jessica Allain
Claire Green

Kim Strebeck
Sylvia McKinley
Frances Amason
Brianne Jacobs
Haley Whittemore
Daniel Whittemore
James Plunkett
Theresa Schara
Terry Mink

Bring It to the Bay- Half Marathon/Relay/5K

City

Long Beach MS
Clearwater FL

Bay Saint Louis MS
Lafayette LA

Long Beach MS
Taylorsville MS
Magee MS
Long Beach MS
Gulfport MS
Gulfport MS

Hammond LA
Gulf Breeze FL

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

540
162
517
502
707
599
569
503
539
611
610
703
595
571

31
39
52
30
29
49
47
59
32
23
27
0
61
69
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6/6
8/8
77
10/11
4/4
2/3
3/3
5/5
11/11
4/4
5/5
11
212
3/3

30-34
35-39
50-54
30-34
25-29
45-49
45-49
55-59
30-34
19-24
25-29
0-0
60-64
65-99

5K Individuals
—————————— Total---------- Chip
Chip Time GunTime  Diff Pace
49:35.2  1:04:44.5 15:09.3 16:00/M
49:43.7 1:04:55.3 15:11.6 16:02/M
49:52.3 1:.04:56.1 15:03.7 16:05/M
50:45.2 1:05:43.2 14:58.0 16:22/M
50:47.6  1:05:45.6 14:58.0 16:23/M
52:28.6  1:07:34.4 15:05.8 16:55/M
52:52.6 1:07:54.5 15:01.8 17:03/M
52:53.3 1:07:53.7 15:00.3 17:04/M
56:09.2 1:11:17.5 15:08.2 18:07/M
56:53.6 1:12:06.8 15:13.1 18:21/M
56:55.0 1:12:06.8 15:11.7 18:22/M
58:02.6  1:13:00.6 14:58.0 18:43/M
58:09.6 1:13:07.6 14:58.0 18:45/M
1:03:49.7 1:18:54.8 15:05.1 20:35/M
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